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Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast LapBehind Q#
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Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 15
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Open 1-8  Buggy (A2 Main)

Tom Stober 51 21 15:06.330 40.142 40.584 40.803 541.084

Sean Dickenson 72 21 15:14.545 8.215 40.053 40.203 40.733 741.486

Andy Watts 123 20 15:11.041 38.620 39.806 40.597 1241.499

Pete Norman 94 20 15:31.662 20.621 41.572 41.765 42.716 944.177

Travis Saunders 135 20 15:40.095 29.054 40.289 40.760 41.756 1343.553

Mike Gleason 86 16 15:01.209 45.165 45.821 47.380 854.746

Darrin Hunt 107 15 15:21.451 42.615 43.954 46.457 10

Jariel Aguilera 148 12 10:12.035 44.249 45.864 48.773 14

Joe Pit 19 10 15:18.462 42.295 43.373 1

Brian Mena 410 9 7:00.734 41.748 43.859 4

Gentry McWherter 211 6 8:50.311 45.384 46.958 2

Sheldon Murphy 1112 5 6:26.977 44.796 11

Clay Fabrizius 1613 2 2:08.815 70.479 9998

Mark Forbes 314 0 3

Robert Downey 615 0 6

Bryan Wells 1516 0 15

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#
Joe Pit Gentry McWherter Mark Forbes Brian Mena Tom Stober Robert Downey Sean Dickenson Mike Gleason Pete Norman Darrin Hunt

7/60.060 13/295.523 1/51.489 6/59.726 9/63.882 11/80.016 2/54.200 10/69.6861.

15/15:00.9  4/19:42.0 18/15:26.8 16/15:55.6 15/15:58.2 12/16:00.2 17/15:21.4 13/15:05.9

13/493.574 12/46.574 1/41.748 4/40.838 6/43.803 8/47.607 2/42.050 11/216.5772.

 4/18:27.2  6/17:06.3 20/15:32.3 18/15:05.0 17/15:15.3 15/15:57.1 19/15:14.3  7/16:41.9

12/43.015 11/47.505 5/50.927 3/40.727 6/45.046 8/45.941 1/42.856 10/46.3703.

 5/16:34.4  7/15:09.0 19/15:13.0 20/15:41.9 18/15:16.3 16/15:25.6 20/15:27.4  9/16:37.8

12/43.040 11/49.401 4/44.091 1/40.504 6/40.132 8/50.171 5/49.716 10/49.0134.

 6/15:59.5  9/16:27.7 20/15:41.2 20/15:08.9 19/15:16.0 17/15:50.8 20/15:44.0 10/15:54.1

12/46.138 11/45.384 6/52.044 1/40.972 5/43.044 8/54.569 4/43.443 10/46.7605.

 7/16:00.1 10/16:08.7 19/15:13.1 21/15:35.6 20/15:43.6 17/15:46.2 20/15:29.0 11/15:42.5

11/42.295 10/45.924 6/44.793 1/40.956 4/42.134 8/56.979 5/49.217 9/50.5656.

 8/16:10.8 11/16:12.2 19/15:02.7 21/15:23.0 20/15:26.8 17/15:49.9 20/15:38.2 12/15:57.9

10/46.577 6/43.737 1/41.459 4/40.503 8/57.709 5/41.572 9/42.6157.

 9/16:36.0 20/15:39.5 21/15:15.5 20/15:10.1 17/15:54.4 20/15:23.0 13/16:08.6

10/42.379 6/44.925 1/41.175 4/43.010 8/45.752 5/44.271 9/53.1178.

 9/15:19.2 20/15:34.3 21/15:09.1 20/15:03.8 17/15:32.3 20/15:18.2 13/15:33.8

10/46.498 5/46.980 1/42.407 2/40.226 8/46.219 4/51.097 9/66.1359.

10/15:59.5 20/15:34.9 21/15:07.1 21/15:37.4 17/15:16.0 20/15:29.8 13/15:25.6

9/54.886 1/44.893 2/43.578 7/114.595 4/50.748 8/43.49310.

10/15:18.4 21/15:10.6 21/15:35.2 16/15:59.2 20/15:38.3 14/15:58.0

1/40.710 2/40.552 7/46.030 4/45.952 8/51.36711.

21/15:05.6 21/15:27.6 16/15:39.0 20/15:36.5 14/15:36.3

1/43.011 2/49.521 7/45.165 4/45.892 8/48.77112.

21/15:05.4 21/15:37.0 16/15:21.0 20/15:35.0 14/15:15.2

1/48.662 2/42.794 6/51.798 5/63.247 7/49.69113.

21/15:14.3 21/15:34.0 16/15:13.9 19/15:12.3 15/16:02.4

1/40.845 2/41.552 6/63.541 5/47.812 7/43.29214.

21/15:10.3 21/15:29.6 16/15:21.2 19/15:12.0 15/15:40.1

1/48.931 2/40.100 6/47.894 5/41.804 7/43.99915.

21/15:18.1 21/15:23.8 16/15:10.9 19/15:04.2 15/15:21.4



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#
Joe Pit Gentry McWherter Mark Forbes Brian Mena Tom Stober Robert Downey Sean Dickenson Mike Gleason Pete Norman Darrin Hunt

1/40.142 2/44.243 6/47.223 5/42.81716.

21/15:13.4 21/15:24.1 16/15:01.2 20/15:45.8

1/44.845 2/45.757 4/41.78817.

21/15:15.1 21/15:26.3 20/15:39.3

1/41.277 2/40.922 5/46.62618.

21/15:12.4 21/15:22.5 20/15:39.0

1/41.163 2/42.533 4/44.94319.

21/15:09.8 21/15:21.0 20/15:36.8

1/41.876 2/41.160 4/41.61120.

21/15:08.3 21/15:18.2 20/15:31.6

1/41.211 2/40.05321.

21/15:06.3 21/15:14.5

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Sheldon Murphy Andy Watts Travis Saunders Jariel Aguilera Bryan Wells Clay Fabrizius

12/198.924 3/54.555 5/59.272 8/61.529 4/58.3361.

 5/16:34.5 17/15:27.3 16/15:48.3 15/15:22.9 16/15:33.4

10/44.796 3/43.340 5/43.159 7/54.039 9/70.4792.

 8/16:14.8 19/15:30.0 18/15:21.8 16/15:24.5 14/15:01.6

9/46.081 2/41.621 4/40.541 7/46.2273.

10/16:06.0 20/15:30.1 19/15:05.4 17/15:16.8

9/50.146 3/47.226 2/42.120 7/49.1814.

11/15:34.8 20/15:33.7 20/15:25.4 18/15:49.4

9/47.030 2/41.502 3/44.541 7/47.3335.

12/15:28.7 20/15:12.9 20/15:18.5 18/15:29.9

3/44.030 2/41.510 7/47.8566.

20/15:07.5 20/15:03.7 18/15:18.4

2/40.896 3/42.954 7/44.2497.

21/15:39.5 21/15:42.3 18/15:01.0

2/43.739 3/45.270 7/44.3268.

21/15:36.8 21/15:43.3 19/15:37.5

6/92.061 3/52.076 7/55.1329.

19/15:47.8 20/15:14.3 19/15:49.7

5/40.672 3/41.056 6/62.77410.

19/15:30.3 20/15:05.0 18/15:22.7

5/38.620 3/44.022 6/52.20611.

19/15:12.4 20/15:02.7 18/15:24.3

5/39.619 3/49.385 6/47.18312.

20/15:46.4 20/15:09.8 18/15:18.0

4/41.496 3/49.42913.

20/15:37.5 20/15:15.8

3/50.684 4/74.01014.

20/15:42.9 19/15:08.3

3/42.815 4/40.28915.

20/15:37.1 20/15:46.1

3/41.424 4/41.20816.

20/15:30.3 20/15:38.5

3/40.570 5/50.02917.

20/15:23.3 20/15:42.2

3/44.035 4/40.70618.

20/15:21.0 20/15:35.0

3/42.586 5/51.41719.

20/15:17.3 20/15:39.9

3/39.550 5/47.10120.

20/15:11.0 20/15:40.0

21.
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Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Open 1-8  Buggy

Club Race

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

26918

15:03.910Sean Dickenson 1 15:14.545 100 99 0 199221 21 42/1818.4551.

15:27.626Tom Stober 2 15:06.330 99 100 0 199121 21 42/1833.9562.

15:19.501Travis Saunders 3 15:40.095 98 96 0 194520 20 40/1859.5963.

15:01.502Andy Watts 5 15:11.041 96 98 0 194318 20 38/1812.5434.

13:56.321Pete Norman 9 15:31.662 92 97 0 189415 20 35/1767.9835.

15:32.038Mike Gleason 7 15:01.209 94 95 0 189616 16 32/1833.2476.

15:38.016Darrin Hunt 6 15:21.451 95 94 0 189717 15 32/1859.4677.

15:25.717Clay Fabrizius 4 2:08.815 97 88 0 1851319 2 21/1054.5328.

13:08.418Brian Mena 8 7:00.734 93 91 0 1841015 9 24/1209.1529.

14:26.543Joe Pit 11 15:18.462 90 92 0 182913 10 23/1785.00510.

15:40.877Jariel Aguilera 12 10:12.035 89 93 0 182810 12 22/1552.91211.

15:24.341Gentry McWherter 10 8:50.311 91 90 0 1811115 6 21/1454.65212.

9:19.481Sheldon Murphy 13 6:26.977 88 89 0 177129 5 14/946.45813.

11:06.339Robert Downey 14 87 86 0 173159 9/666.33914.

12:25.629Mark Forbes 16 85 87 0 172144 4/745.62915.

8:06.318Bryan Wells 15 86 85 0 171167 7/486.31816.


